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Anlage
Eichenallee, 47533 Kleve
G 02821/3351 vandergrinten@rtc79.de

Sportwart/in
Kaufmann, Tim
T +4928218363022 sportwart@rtc79.de

Jugendwart/in
Looschelders, Eva
jugend@rtc79.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

van der Grinten, David
T +49 160 98667332 vandergrinten@rtc79.de
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Damen 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Feroza Parsa
m 015788319854, feroza_parsa@hotmail.de
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llic, Ana

Murlatowa Ashu, Takor
Baumanns, Britta
Ebben, Verena
Tomala, Anelia
Looschelders, Eva
Damen, Sophia
Schliter, Clara
Weiand, Tina
Chrobok-Kowalska, Magdalena
Klie, Diana
Knottenberg, Karin
Westhoff, Andrea
Schulz, Fredericke
Haubold, Susanne
Parsa, Feroza
Bossmann, Sandra
Hahne, Leonie

Kuohn, Kathrin
Kowalska, Paula
Kluitmann, Jana
Althoff, Julia

Holscher, Lydia
Milosevic, Danijela (SRB*)
Koenen, Nicole
Geil3elbrecht, Clara

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

20560544
20657643
28101464
29708228
20808330
28302112
29507104
20664638
28603888
28552295
27192491
26002354
27851249
28551957
28353497
29153351
28502576
20060141
29454903
20813226
20255618
29255509
20666681
27194104
27194423
29455127

LK

LK14,2
LK17,4
LK19,9
LK20,5
LK21,3
LK21,4
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK21,8
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK23,2
LK22,5
LK25,0
LK23,0
LK23,2
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK21,5
LK25,0
LK24,8
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